Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025 - CDE
Dordrecht, 8-3-2025

Event 16
8-3-2025 - 11:40

Girls, 50m reddingswisselslag

Aspiranten C
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
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sick
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TOIMIL SPILKER Marilu
GOSDEK Rike

WUNN Mia

BODDEN Marie
NELISSEN Jana

VAN IMMERZEEL Elyana
JAROSZKO Jana
KNOBEN Marit

VON SEBO Merle
CUYPERS Fleur

LIESE Lena

HERFFS Laura
WERNSEN Alexis
SIJBEN Zoey

VAN IMMERZEEL Alyna
SANDERS Mees
VOOGT Linde

TITZE Emma

KWAPISZ Lara
LOEVENICH Mara

. VAN STEENSEL Joanne

DINGEMANSE Thirza
VAN DER STARRE Maud
HOLTMANN Evi
HENDRIKS Luna
BOTTELIER Nora
ZEIZINGER Lilli

OOMS Mandy

LECHTE Marlene
TIMMERMANS Mylene
GOUDRIAAN Lieve
BOELE Maartje
HOFFMANN Emilia

22 Te vroeg boven water

QUERNHEIM Lotta

22 Te vroeg boven water
NUSTELING Lotte

22 Te vroeg boven water
AKKERMAN Elise

22 Te vroeg boven water
BLOK Lenne

22 Te vroeg boven water
LINNEMANN Lotta

AUSTRUP Hanna
ROUSE Lotus
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DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Emsdetten

DLRG Bruhl

DLRG Emsdetten
Reddingsbrigade Echt

RB Dordrecht

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Reddingsbrigade Echt

DLRG Bruhl

Reddingsbrigade Echt

DLRG Emsdetten
Reddingsbrigade Echt
Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing
Reddingsbrigade Echt

RB Dordrecht

Reddingsbrigade Echt

Delftse Reddingsbrigade

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
DLRG Bruhl

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Goudse Reddings Brigade
DLRG Emsdetten

RB Heytse

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
RB Dordrecht

DLRG Emsdetten

RB Heytse

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DLRG Bruhl

RB Dordrecht

Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing
RB Dordrecht

DLRG Neuenkirchen / Wettringen
DLRG Emsdetten
Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing

Time Pts

37.81
38.75
39.59
40.22
40.41
41.99
42.26
42.34
42.62
43.00
43.33
44.03
44.10
44.69
45.16
45.28
45.47
45.53
46.28
46.32
46.44
46.72
47.13
47.97
48.19
48.63
48.88
49.22
49.34
49.69
51.35
54.84
45.55

52.22

54.58

55.29

57.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht

8-3-2025 11:36 - Page 1



